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DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]

L [mm]

7-05-2024

J.18SPR

18.00

70.50

AUTORYZOWA

NARZIEDZI

DYST RYB

SYMBOL: J.18SPR

MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3662424036538

JI8SPR - 3/8 DRIVE TORQUE ADAPT 12P, 18 mm

A:18 mm
B: 20,5 mm
E: 9,5 mm
E1:11,1 mm
L:70,5 mm
L1: 50,8 mm
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